

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7089/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2007 in CRLMA No.
929/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

SHIV CHARAN PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. of annexures and
office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 05/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawan Kumar Bahl,Adv.
Mr. Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Shamshery,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Vikram Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the first week of May, 2010 on a non-
miscellaneous day.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master